

THE INTERNATIONAL CELEBRATION OF THE 150TH ANNIVERSARY OF THE ROYAL PHILATELIC SOCIETY LONDON



INVITATION TO THE STOCKHOLMIA 2019 RECEPTION TAKING PLACE ON 16 FEBRUARY AT SPRING STAMPEX 2018

Patrons and Stand Holders to STOCKHOLMIA 2019, together with Fellows and Members of The Royal Philatelic Society London, are hereby invited to the STOCKHOLMIA 2019 Reception taking place in conjunction with **Spring Stampex 2018.**

The main event objective will be to present the latest progress of STOCKHOLMIA 2019 – The International Celebration of the 150th Anniversary of the Royal Philatelic Society London, followed by a reception hosted by The Global Philatelic Network who is the Philatelic Partner to STOCKHOLMIA 2019. The Grand Prix of Stockholmia will be on exhibit during the reception.

Addressing: Patrons and Stand Holders to STOCKHOLMIA 2019

Fellows, Members, and Guests of The Royal Philatelic Society London

Place: London, at the Executive Centre at Business Design Centre, Islington

Date: 16 February 2018

Time: 12.00am

STOCKHOLMIA 2019

Jonas Hällström Exhibition Manager THE GLOBAL PHILATELIC NETWORK

Karl Louis Dieter Michelson
Philatelic Partner Philatelic Partner







PHILATELIC PARTNER OF STOCKHOLMIA 2019: THE GLOBAL PHILATELIC NETWORK











WWW.STOCKHOLMIA2019.SE